PERC Community Steering Committee Meeting #6

Thursday, March 30,2023 | 5:15-7:00 p.m.

www.cityofpoulsbo.com/perc

Hybrid Meeting:
In person at Poulsbo City Hall Council Chambers 200 Moe Street

and
Zoom Meeting Information:
Join Zoom Meeting:

https://us02web.zoom.us/|/86020677168?pwd=aEFnTjAyZytvaXFUaFhCVnl6Vmlydz0

9

Passcode: 321726

Webinar ID: 860 2067 7168
Call In US: +1 253 205 0468

. Welcome

Meet new Parks and Recreation Director Jeff Ozimek
Update since last PERC Steering Committee Meeting
Moving Forward with Phase 1

What About Phase 2 and 3?

. Steering Committee Member Discussion

Closing and Next Steps

Y KITSAP
:ZPUNJC
= ACILITIES

DISTRICT

5:15

5:20

5:25

5:45

6:15

6:30

7:00


http://www.cityofpoulsbo.com/perc
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86020677168?pwd=aEFnTjAyZytvaXFUaFhCVnl6VmIydz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86020677168?pwd=aEFnTjAyZytvaXFUaFhCVnl6VmIydz09

