

## PERC Community Steering Committee Meeting #6 Thursday, March 30, 2023 | 5:15-7:00 p.m.

www.cityofpoulsbo.com/perc

## **Hybrid Meeting:**

**In person** at Poulsbo City Hall Council Chambers 200 Moe Street and

## Zoom Meeting Information:

Join Zoom Meeting:

 $\frac{\text{https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86020677168?pwd=aEFnTjAyZytvaXFUaFhCVnI6VmIydz0}}{9}$ 

Passcode: 321726

Webinar ID: 860 2067 7168 Call In US: +1 253 205 0468

1.	Welcome	5:15
2.	Meet new Parks and Recreation Director Jeff Ozimek	5:20
3.	Update since last PERC Steering Committee Meeting	5:25
4.	Moving Forward with Phase 1	5:45
5.	What About Phase 2 and 3?	6:15
6.	Steering Committee Member Discussion	6:30
7.	Closing and Next Steps	7:00



